
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUPS B & C SESSION 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LUCAS OIL STADIUM - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 9 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 28, 2009

AMA Supercross

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  415.4291

60 B. Hepler  1015.5662

26 M. Byrne  1315.6653

59 T. Adams  216.2014

31 R. Sipes  716.2245

57 J. Marsack  916.3606

21 C. Cooper  716.4357

71 J. Sipes  1016.5938

52 R. Kiniry  216.6779

911 T. Bowers  716.72810

917 E. Sorby  816.78711

95 B. Lamay  1117.14412

99 J. Lewis  417.15713

651 D. McCoy  917.18414

17 R. Reynard  317.43815

323 J. Povolny  417.95716

150 S. Metz  1018.06117

395 B. Ritter  318.41818

523 D. Gills  219.30519

357 J. Locks  519.51220

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

26 M. Byrne  1319.3221

60 B. Hepler  1319.4062

911 T. Bowers  619.4853

338 J. Lawrence  219.5134

52 R. Kiniry  719.7575

31 R. Sipes  419.7686

59 T. Adams  519.8237

57 J. Marsack  1319.8698

21 C. Cooper  720.1409

917 E. Sorby  820.29510

71 J. Sipes  1020.56711

651 D. McCoy  620.60212

95 B. Lamay  1120.67013

99 J. Lewis  421.04114

17 R. Reynard  321.06615

323 J. Povolny  821.12016

395 B. Ritter  621.59017

150 S. Metz  322.39518

523 D. Gills  223.18919

357 J. Locks  625.33220

48 T. Hahn  128.00521

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  316.0051

60 B. Hepler  1016.2372

26 M. Byrne  1116.3973

917 E. Sorby  816.5594

57 J. Marsack  716.5645

31 R. Sipes  416.5846

59 T. Adams  816.7157

651 D. McCoy  616.7288

21 C. Cooper  416.7529

95 B. Lamay  617.09310

71 J. Sipes  817.11811

52 R. Kiniry  217.14312

911 T. Bowers  617.28113

323 J. Povolny  817.38514

48 T. Hahn  117.62115

17 R. Reynard  317.71416

395 B. Ritter  617.73617

99 J. Lewis  417.99018

150 S. Metz  218.08419

357 J. Locks  219.24920

523 D. Gills  219.31621
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